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 Name 

May 10, 2012 

 

Assignment 

 

Stake Phone Cell Phone Email 

       

 Mark Baker Chairman Multi-Stake 237-6562 221-6562 mecjbaker@cableone.net 

 Bruce Winegar Vice-Chair Multi-Stake  241-7129 winegarbh@gmail.com 

 Karen Winegar Vice-Chair Multi-Stake  241-8003 winegarkf@gmail.com 

 Kenyon Hart Executive 

Secretary 

Multi-Stake 237-7417 241-4678 hartkjfamily@yahoo.com 

 Priesthood Leadership       

 President Dye  Chubbuck      

 Norm Reece Priesthood 

Rep. 

Chubbuck 237-2026 221-4690 normreecelaw@aol.com  

        

 Public Affairs  Multi-Stake    

 Larry Fisher Public Affairs Multi-Stake  221-3744 larry@blackswaninn.com 

 Randy Spencer Public Affairs Multi-Stake 237-5991 241-1728 randysells@hotmail.com 

 Ted Crandall Media relations Multi-stake 237-6894 760-9191(C) tcrand101@gmail.com 

 Robert Archibald Public Affairs 

Exec. Sec. 

Multi-stake 239-1675   

(w) 

241-0977(C) robert0@cableone.net 

 

 Brenda Pollard Float workshop 

& judging 

Multi-stake 233-4386 233-3543 brpollard@gmail.com 

 Annie Perez  Fort Hall  604-0005 mexifri_yperez@yahoo.com 

 Trent Stephens Float workshop East stk  240-4994 Trentstephens1@cableone.net 

       

 Monte Smith ARENA Chubbuck 232-4503 801-232-

4503 

monsmi@msn.com 

 Sherri Matson  Chubbuck 237-4819 604-6362 mgmkid@msn.com 

 Katelyn Dye Youth Chubbuck 237-5213 244-4039 kjdye@cableone.net 

       

 Casey Price ARENA West  317-8839 eleventhhour5@hotmail.com 

 couple  West    

 Aaron Olson Youth West 234-1275  aaron.olson14@hotmail.com 

       

       

 Kirk Hartman FUNRUN BIKE Highland  221-2379 khgolfnut@gmail.com 

 Barry Smith FunRun Highland 221-2221   

 Jonathan Hunt Bike Ride Highland 221-6873   

 Kate Summers Youth Highland  252-1215 summers.kate1@gmail.com 

       

 Michael Ludwig FOOD East  223-1881 Michaelludwig1976@yahoo.com 

 Heidi, Mike McCracken  East 406-6347H 269-0986M heidimccracken@gmail.com 

 Barry Dutton FOOD N Stake 238-9109h 317-3894c barryevo@gmail.com 

 McKay Hallinan Youth East 406-1744   
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 Curt Doggett PA, YOUTH North 237-9156 313-1980 mikespoc@cableone.net 

 Bob, Marilyn Edwards  North 237-0751   

 Jessica Whiting Youth   223-0852 camperchik@gmail.com 

       

 Eric Mennear TICKET/PARKG Central 237-8594 240-3049 ericmennear@yahoo.com 

 Della Jolley  Central 233-0384   

 Kalyse Burnett Youth  232-6719   

       

 Stephen Baer Small Theater Pocatello 478-6526 705-5524 papabaer00@gmail.com 

 couple Steve Follett Pocatello 234-1162  slfollett@yahoo.com 

 Rebekah Thomson Youth  233-1644  rebekah.thomson28@gmail.com 

       

       

       

 Wade Mooso PARADE Alameda  313-3342 mooswade@isu.edu 

 Jack Holt Youth Alameda  540-2385 Despain_don@yahoo.com 

       

 Vermon Esplin ACTIVITIES Tyhee 238-5836(h) 

234-1960(w) 

221-0934 vesplin@aol.com 

 Jason, Shauna Warner Mutton Bustin Tyhee 313-3494 520-7264 shawnajwarner@gmail.com 

 Kenneth Graves Youth Tyhee Youth 238-1762  kjgraves94@gmail.com 

       

 Todd Nelson Food Univ1 637-0202 317-3893 tlnels208@msn.com 

       

 Earl  Phippen Grounds Prep Univ1   efphippen@cableone.net 

 Jim Call Grounds Prep Univ1 237-8937 221-1935 JCall@idahopower.com 

       

 Dan/Janet George Post Event 

Cleanup 

Univ2 238-1207 241-0690 dgeorge_54@q.com 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

 Rick Fuhriman Bannock Co. 

Fairgrounds 

  221-2710 rickfuhriman@yahoo.com 

       

       


